
Date Clelian May  Menu

Wednesday, May 1, 2024 Garden Salad - Pasta Marinara - Chicken parmesan - Italian Bread 

Thursday, May 2, 2024 Caesar Salad - Roasted Red Bliss Potato - Roasted Porkloin

Friday, May 3, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Eggplant Parmigiana - Garlic Bread

Monday, May 6, 2024 Chicken Noodle Soup - Pasta Salad -Turkey Sandwich

Tuesday, May 7, 2024 Cole Slaw - Mac & Cheese - Southern Fried Chicken

Wednesday, May 8, 2024 Garden Salad - Rice Pilaf - Chicken Marsala

Thursday, May 9, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Pizza

Friday, May 10, 2024 Caesar Salad - Penne a la Vodka - Chicken Zucchini - Dinner rolls

Monday, May 13, 2024 Big Italian Salad - Lasagna - Garlic Bread

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 Caesar Salad - Philly Eggrolls - Italian Bread

Wednesday, May 15, 2024 Garden Salad - Roasted Red Bliss Potatoes - Chicken Francaise

Thursday, May 16, 2024 Savanna Salad - Beef Vegetable Stir Fry

Friday, May 17, 2024 Signature Salad - Pasta Marinara - Meatballs - Italian Bread

Monday, May 20, 2024 Garden Salad - Penne a la Vodka - Chicken Capese - Italian Bread

Tuesday, May 21, 2024 Caesar Salad - Eggplant Parmesan - Garlic Bread

Wednesday, May 22, 2024 Garden Salad - Mashed Potatoes - Chipotle BBQ Meatloaf - Italian bread

Thursday, May 23, 2024 Pasta Primavera - Chicken Florentine - Dinner Rolls

Friday, May 24, 2024 Garden Salad - Sliced Grilled Chicken - Penne & Broccoli in Olive Oil Sauce - Dinner Rolls

Monday, May 27, 2024 Caesar Salad - Pizza

Tuesday, May 28, 2024 Signature Salad - Garden Salad -  Assorted Stuffed Breads

Wednesday, May 29, 2024 Garden Salad - Rice Pilaf - Chicken Zucchini - Italian Bread

Thursday, May 30, 2024 Caesar Salad -Roasted Red Bliss Potato - BBQ Chicken

Friday, May 31, 2024 Savanna Salad - Chicken & Vegetable Stir Fry - Dinner Rolls


